UTS Northern Suburbs Athletic [UTN]

Rankings 2016/2017

Marks since: 18-Apr-16

Female 4000m Run

1 14:33.00 3:38.25
2 14:40.00 3:40.00
3 15:26.00 3:51.50
4 16:48.00 4:12.00
5 18:09.00 4:32.25
Female 5000m Walk

1 34:49.00

2 36:57.00

Male 4000m Run

1 11:43.00 2:55.75
2 11:44.00 2:56.00
3 11:55.00 2:58.75
4 12:03.00 3:00.75
5 12:37.00 3:09.25
6 12:48.00 3:12.00
7 12:54.00 3:13.50
8 13:01.00 3:15.25
9 14:42.00 3:40.50
10 15:24.00 3:51.00
11 16:44.00 4:11.00
12 17:17.00 4:19.25
13 17:31.00 4:22.75
14 18:00.00 4:30.00
15 18:05.00 4:31.25
16 18:21.00 4:35.25
17 19:52.00 4:58.00
18 22:08.00 5:32.00

Male 5000m Walk

1 33:23.00
Male 10000m Walk
1 43:40.00

2 48:20.00

3 1:12:00.00
Male 20000m Walk
1 1:40:18.00

b e e A A

m T

T T T M T T T T T T T T 7T T T T T T

Sarah Reece

Isabella Thornton-Bott
Bianca Grimaldi

Holly Eva Ratajec
Deborah Drennan

Carmel Parker
Suzanne Brown

Matthew Cox

Adrian Plummer
Edward Goddard
Ruairidh MacDonald
Elliot Metcalf

Jake Ring

Luke Petterson
Fraser Garland-Barnes
Paul Trainor

Brad Sharpe

Jim Culhane

Steve Bradley
Trevor Young

Andy West

Doug Barrett

Len Augustine
Stuart Paterson
Leslie Gillies

Jim Seymon

Jay Felton
Steven Washburn
Jim Seymon

Jay Felton

16
18
19
22
58

50
50

26
24
18
22
16
25
20
18
51
55
50
58
58
49
63
56
59
69

78

20
21
78

20

16/07/2016
16/07/2016
16/07/2016
16/07/2016
16/07/2016

10/07/2016
10/07/2016

16/07/2016
16/07/2016
16/07/2016
16/07/2016
16/07/2016
16/07/2016
16/07/2016
16/07/2016
16/07/2016
16/07/2016
16/07/2016
16/07/2016
16/07/2016
16/07/2016
16/07/2016
16/07/2016
16/07/2016
16/07/2016

10/07/2016

20/05/2016
20/05/2016
20/05/2016

10/07/2016

NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships

NSW Road Walks Championships
NSW Road Walks Championships

NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships
NSW Road Relay Championships

NSW Road Walks Championships

NSW Team Walks Championships
NSW Team Walks Championships
NSW Team Walks Championships

NSW Road Walks Championships



