Rankings 2016/2017

Marks since: 18-Apr-16 UTS Northern Suburbs Athletic [UTN]

			U I S NOT	mern 8	uburbs Atmetic [OTN]			
Female 4000m Run								
1	14:33.00	3:38.25	F		Sarah Reece	16	16/07/2016	NSW Road Relay Championships
2	14:40.00	3:40.00	F		Isabella Thornton-Bott	18	16/07/2016	NSW Road Relay Championships
3	15:26.00	3:51.50	F		Bianca Grimaldi	19	16/07/2016	NSW Road Relay Championships
4	16:48.00	4:12.00	F		Holly Eva Ratajec	22	16/07/2016	NSW Road Relay Championships
5	18:09.00	4:32.25	F		Deborah Drennan	58	16/07/2016	NSW Road Relay Championships
Female 5000m Walk								
1	34:49.00		F		Carmel Parker	50	10/07/2016	NSW Road Walks Championships
2	36:57.00		F		Suzanne Brown	50	10/07/2016	NSW Road Walks Championships
Male 4000m Run								
1	11:43.00	2:55.75	F		Matthew Cox	26	16/07/2016	NSW Road Relay Championships
2	11:44.00	2:56.00	F		Adrian Plummer	24	16/07/2016	NSW Road Relay Championships
3	11:55.00	2:58.75	F		Edward Goddard	18	16/07/2016	NSW Road Relay Championships
4	12:03.00	3:00.75	F		Ruairidh MacDonald	22	16/07/2016	NSW Road Relay Championships
5	12:37.00	3:09.25	F		Elliot Metcalf	16	16/07/2016	NSW Road Relay Championships
6	12:48.00	3:12.00	F		Jake Ring	25	16/07/2016	NSW Road Relay Championships
7	12:54.00	3:13.50	F		Luke Petterson	20	16/07/2016	NSW Road Relay Championships
8	13:01.00	3:15.25	F		Fraser Garland-Barnes	18	16/07/2016	NSW Road Relay Championships
9	14:42.00	3:40.50	F		Paul Trainor	51	16/07/2016	NSW Road Relay Championships
10	15:24.00	3:51.00	F		Brad Sharpe	55	16/07/2016	NSW Road Relay Championships
11	16:44.00	4:11.00	F		Jim Culhane	50	16/07/2016	NSW Road Relay Championships
12	17:17.00	4:19.25	F		Steve Bradley	58	16/07/2016	NSW Road Relay Championships
13	17:31.00	4:22.75	F		Trevor Young	58	16/07/2016	NSW Road Relay Championships
14	18:00.00	4:30.00	F		Andy West	49	16/07/2016	NSW Road Relay Championships
15	18:05.00	4:31.25	F		Doug Barrett	63	16/07/2016	NSW Road Relay Championships
16	18:21.00	4:35.25	F		Len Augustine	56	16/07/2016	NSW Road Relay Championships
17	19:52.00	4:58.00	F		Stuart Paterson	59	16/07/2016	NSW Road Relay Championships
18	22:08.00	5:32.00	F		Leslie Gillies	69	16/07/2016	NSW Road Relay Championships
Male	e 5000m Walk							
1	33:23.00		F		Jim Seymon	78	10/07/2016	NSW Road Walks Championships
Male 10000m Walk								
1	43:40.00		F		Jay Felton	20	20/05/2016	NSW Team Walks Championships
2	48:20.00		F		Steven Washburn	21	20/05/2016	NSW Team Walks Championships
3	1:12:00.00		F		Jim Seymon	78	20/05/2016	NSW Team Walks Championships
Male 20000m Walk								
1	1:40:18.00		F		Jay Felton	20	10/07/2016	NSW Road Walks Championships
					•			